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WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 

60 

Snatch 

1 111 RAJABIAN Amir 2009/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 104 GHALEBI Mohammad reza 2005/01/21 OGHAB 

3 98 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

C&J 

1 131 RAJABIAN Amir 2009/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 129 GHALEBI Mohammad reza 2005/01/21 OGHAB 

3 115 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

Total 

1 242 RAJABIAN Amir 2009/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 233 GHALEBI Mohammad reza 2005/01/21 OGHAB 

3 213 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

65 

Snatch 

1 120 DAVASARI Mehrab 2007/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 102 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 100 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

C&J 

1 150 DAVASARI Mehrab 2007/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 118 KHOEI SHAMS ABADI Morteza 2009/06/26 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 118 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

Total 

1 270 DAVASARI Mehrab 2007/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 220 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 217 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

71 

Snatch 

1 113 SAJADI NASAB Seyed aboulfazl 2008/07/02 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN GILAN 

2 109 GHALEBI Ahmad reza 2006/01/01 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 

3 107 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

C&J 

1 136 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

2 135 GHALEBI Ahmad reza 2006/01/01 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 

3 133 SAJADI NASAB Seyed aboulfazl 2008/07/02 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN GILAN 

Total 

1 246 SAJADI NASAB Seyed aboulfazl 2008/07/02 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN GILAN 

2 244 GHALEBI Ahmad reza 2006/01/01 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 

3 243 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

79 

Snatch 

1 134 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

2 117 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

3 114 ABDOULAH POUR Parsa 2009/01/01 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 

C&J 

1 182 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

2 143 AKBARI DAGHI Aboulfazl 2007/09/29 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 135 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

Total 

1 316 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

2 255 AKBARI DAGHI Aboulfazl 2007/09/29 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 252 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 

88 

Snatch 

1 151 RAHMATI Amir mohammad 2010/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 146 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MELI HAFARI 

3 144 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 OGHAB 

C&J 

1 180 RAHMATI Amir mohammad 2010/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 174 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 OGHAB 

3 168 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/10/13 OGHAB 

Total 

1 331 RAHMATI Amir mohammad 2010/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 318 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 OGHAB 

3 313 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MELI HAFARI 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 

94 

Snatch 

1 160 HABIBI Mohammad amin 2007/06/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 156 RAKHSHAEI Reza 2005/01/01 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN GILAN 

3 146 RAHIMI Reza 2008/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

C&J 

1 192 HABIBI Mohammad amin 2007/06/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 191 RAHIMI Reza 2008/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

3 184 RAKHSHAEI Reza 2005/01/01 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN GILAN 

Total 

1 352 HABIBI Mohammad amin 2007/06/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 340 RAKHSHAEI Reza 2005/01/01 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN GILAN 

3 337 RAHIMI Reza 2008/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

110 

Snatch 

1 177 SEPAH Amir hossein 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

2 166 ZARE Aboulfazl 2006/09/17 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 150 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 OGHAB 

C&J 

1 210 SEPAH Amir hossein 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

2 206 ZARE Aboulfazl 2006/09/17 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 182 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 OGHAB 

Total 

1 387 SEPAH Amir hossein 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

2 372 ZARE Aboulfazl 2006/09/17 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 332 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 OGHAB 

110+ 

Snatch 

1 180 MOHAMMADI TANHA Hamid reza 2005/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 171 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 MELI HAFARI 

3 170 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

C&J 

1 206 MOHAMMADI TANHA Hamid reza 2005/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 205 NEMATI MOGHADAM Taha 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI 

3 205 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 MELI HAFARI 

Total 

1 386 MOHAMMADI TANHA Hamid reza 2005/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 376 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 MELI HAFARI 

3 371 NEMATI MOGHADAM Taha 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                

WOMEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 

Rank Country Team 
Category 

T
O

T
A

L
 

48 53 58 63 69 77 86 86+ 87 87+ 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   
         

WOMEN TEAM SCORES 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 

Rank Country Team Athletes Normal 
Score 

Sinclair 
Score Total Score 

TOTAL 0  
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 INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
 

MEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 

Rank Team 
Category 

TOTAL 
60 65 71 79 88 94 110 +110 

1 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 84/1 84/1 0/0 0/0 84/1 84/1 75/1 151/2 562/7 

2 MELI HAFARI 0/0 0/0 0/0 84/1 70/1 71/1 150/2 143/2 518/7 

3 OGHAB 75/1 63/1 0/0 0/0 139/2 66/1 69/1 58/1 470/7 

4 KHORASAN RAZAVI 129/2 142/2 0/0 72/1 0/0 0/0 63/1 63/1 469/7 

5 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 127/2 68/1 140/2 71/1 54/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 460/7 

6 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN GILAN 0/0 0/0 79/1 0/0 62/1 136/2 117/2 54/1 448/7 

7 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 59/1 0/0 75/1 67/1 119/2 60/1 0/0 59/1 439/7 

TOTAL 7 5 4 4 8 6 7 8 49 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   
         

MEN TEAM SCORES 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 

Rank Country Team Athletes Normal 
Score 

Sinclair 
Score Total Score 

1 IRI MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 7 562 269 831 

2 IRI MELI HAFARI 7 518 267 785 

3 IRI OGHAB 7 470 236 706 

4 IRI KHORASAN RAZAVI 7 469 211 680 

5 IRI FOLAD DERAKHSHAN GILAN 7 448 228 676 

6 IRI MEHREGAN BEHNAM 7 460 207 667 

7 IRI NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 7 439 212 651 

TOTAL 49  
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION     
                             

WOMEN  MEDALS 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 

Rank Team Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                            

MEN  MEDALS 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 

Rank  
Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ 

15 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 MELI HAFARI 6 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 

2 2 2 0 5 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM 

1 1 9 4 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 OGHAB 0 5 5 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 KHORASAN RAZAVI 0 5 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN 

0 3 1 3 0 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 60 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 12 RAJABIAN Amir 2009/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 104 111 111 111 

2 10 GHALEBI Mohammad reza 2005/01/21 OGHAB A 98 104 107 104 

3 2 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 90 92 98 98 

4 6 MAHDI ZADEH Matin 2010/01/01 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 91 97 103 97 

5 4 NIKDEL Amin 2009/05/22 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 75 80 86 86 

6 1 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 65 78 83 83 

7 3 EMADI Alireza 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 70 76 76 76 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 60 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 12 RAJABIAN Amir 2009/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 125 131 138 131 

2 10 GHALEBI Mohammad reza 2005/01/21 OGHAB A 119 124 129 129 

3 2 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 110 115 120 115 

4 6 MAHDI ZADEH Matin 2010/01/01 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 112 117 121 112 

5 4 NIKDEL Amin 2009/05/22 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 95 101 106 101 

6 3 EMADI Alireza 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 90 96 101 96 

7 1 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 80 95 100 95 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 60 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total  

1 12 RAJABIAN Amir 2009/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 111 131 242 242 

2 10 GHALEBI Mohammad reza 2005/01/21 OGHAB A 104 129 233 233 

3 2 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 98 115 213 213 

4 6 MAHDI ZADEH Matin 2010/01/01 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 97 112 209 209 

5 4 NIKDEL Amin 2009/05/22 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 86 101 187 187 

6 1 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 83 95 178 178 

7 3 EMADI Alireza 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 76 96 172 172 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 65 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 22 DAVASARI Mehrab 2007/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 110 117 120 120 

2 20 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 92 98 102 102 

3 15 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM A 90 96 100 100 

4 24 KHOEI SHAMS ABADI Morteza 2009/06/26 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 93 99 99 93 

5 17 MIR JAZARI Mahdi 2006/09/06 OGHAB A 83 88 92 92 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 65 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 22 DAVASARI Mehrab 2007/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 140 150 0 150 

2 24 KHOEI SHAMS ABADI Morteza 2009/06/26 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 110 118 125 118 

3 20 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 111 118 125 118 

4 15 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM A 110 117 121 117 

5 17 MIR JAZARI Mahdi 2006/09/06 OGHAB A 100 111 112 100 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 65 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total  

1 22 DAVASARI Mehrab 2007/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 120 150 270 270 

2 20 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 102 118 220 220 

3 15 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM A 100 117 217 217 

4 24 KHOEI SHAMS ABADI Morteza 2009/06/26 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 93 118 211 211 

5 17 MIR JAZARI Mahdi 2006/09/06 OGHAB A 92 100 192 192 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 71 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 35 SAJADI NASAB Seyed 
aboulfazl 

2008/07/02 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
A 98 108 113 113 

2 28 GHALEBI Ahmad reza 2006/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 98 105 109 109 

3 40 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM A 107 112 112 107 

4 25 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 95 99 103 103 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 71 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 40 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM A 126 136 140 136 

2 28 GHALEBI Ahmad reza 2006/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 120 130 135 135 

3 35 SAJADI NASAB Seyed 
aboulfazl 

2008/07/02 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
A 127 133 137 133 

4 25 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 115 121 124 115 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 71 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total  

1 35 SAJADI NASAB Seyed 
aboulfazl 

2008/07/02 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
A 113 133 246 246 

2 28 GHALEBI Ahmad reza 2006/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 109 135 244 244 

3 40 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM A 107 136 243 243 

4 25 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 103 115 218 218 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 79 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 46 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 127 134 140 134 

2 31 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 111 117 126 117 

3 33 ABDOULAH POUR Parsa 2009/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 100 109 114 114 

4 30 AKBARI DAGHI Aboulfazl 2007/09/29 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 105 112 116 112 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 79 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 46 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 160 172 182 182 

2 30 AKBARI DAGHI Aboulfazl 2007/09/29 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 135 141 143 143 

3 31 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 134 135 140 135 

4 33 ABDOULAH POUR Parsa 2009/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 132 141 142 132 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 79 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total  

1 46 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 134 182 316 316 

2 30 AKBARI DAGHI Aboulfazl 2007/09/29 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 112 143 255 255 

3 31 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 117 135 252 252 

4 33 ABDOULAH POUR Parsa 2009/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 114 132 246 246 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 88 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 73 RAHMATI Amir mohammad 2010/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 141 151 151 151 

2 66 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MELI HAFARI A 139 146 151 146 

3 69 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 OGHAB A 137 144 147 144 

4 55 MORADI VAND Ali 2005/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 120 131 135 135 

5 70 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/10/13 OGHAB A 135 135 142 135 

6 65 ZARIN FAR Amir reza 2007/04/26 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
A 120 128 134 134 

7 54 ALI DADI Ilia 2010/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 110 117 122 122 

8 58 NAJAFI Mohammad matin 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 107 113 118 113 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 88 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 73 RAHMATI Amir mohammad 2010/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 173 180 190 180 

2 69 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 OGHAB A 167 174 179 174 

3 70 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/10/13 OGHAB A 168 175 175 168 

4 66 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MELI HAFARI A 167 175 175 167 

5 65 ZARIN FAR Amir reza 2007/04/26 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
A 150 160 167 160 

6 55 MORADI VAND Ali 2005/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 145 152 154 154 

7 54 ALI DADI Ilia 2010/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 141 149 149 149 

8 58 NAJAFI Mohammad matin 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 140 147 151 147 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 88 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total  

1 73 RAHMATI Amir mohammad 2010/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 151 180 331 331 

2 69 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 OGHAB A 144 174 318 318 

3 66 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MELI HAFARI A 146 167 313 313 

4 70 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/10/13 OGHAB A 135 168 303 303 

5 65 ZARIN FAR Amir reza 2007/04/26 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
A 134 160 294 294 

6 55 MORADI VAND Ali 2005/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 135 154 289 289 

7 54 ALI DADI Ilia 2010/01/01 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 122 149 271 271 

8 58 NAJAFI Mohammad matin 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN 
BEHNAM B 113 147 260 260 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 94 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 75 HABIBI Mohammad amin 2007/06/01 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 147 154 160 160 

2 80 RAKHSHAEI Reza 2005/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
A 146 152 156 156 

3 77 RAHIMI Reza 2008/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 146 152 155 146 

4 81 GHAFARI Taha 2006/01/01 OGHAB A 132 137 142 142 

5 61 GOLI Abbas 2008/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 125 133 136 136 

6 60 NASIRI Yasin 2007/01/23 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 95 100 105 105 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 94 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 75 HABIBI Mohammad amin 2007/06/01 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 185 192 200 192 

2 77 RAHIMI Reza 2008/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 180 190 191 191 

3 80 RAKHSHAEI Reza 2005/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
A 175 184 191 184 

4 81 GHAFARI Taha 2006/01/01 OGHAB A 170 178 179 179 

5 61 GOLI Abbas 2008/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 152 162 162 162 

6 60 NASIRI Yasin 2007/01/23 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 110 120 131 131 

            

Printed at : 2025/12/28 9:04:47 AM Page : 29 
  



   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 94 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total  

1 75 HABIBI Mohammad amin 2007/06/01 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 160 192 352 352 

2 80 RAKHSHAEI Reza 2005/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
A 156 184 340 340 

3 77 RAHIMI Reza 2008/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 146 191 337 337 

4 81 GHAFARI Taha 2006/01/01 OGHAB A 142 179 321 321 

5 61 GOLI Abbas 2008/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 136 162 298 298 

6 60 NASIRI Yasin 2007/01/23 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 105 131 236 236 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 110 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 98 SEPAH Amir hossein 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 162 170 177 177 

2 106 ZARE Aboulfazl 2006/09/17 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 160 166 0 166 

3 88 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 OGHAB B 137 143 150 150 

4 99 RASOULZADEH Aryan 2007/10/23 MELI HAFARI A 141 150 157 150 

5 85 SERVATI Arsalan 2008/01/01 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 120 126 134 134 

6 86 GOLI Aboulfazl 2007/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 125 133 137 133 

7 89 MIREBRAHIMI Mohammad 
reza 

2007/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 125 133 135 125 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 110 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 98 SEPAH Amir hossein 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 201 210 216 210 

2 106 ZARE Aboulfazl 2006/09/17 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 193 200 206 206 

3 88 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 OGHAB B 168 175 182 182 

4 99 RASOULZADEH Aryan 2007/10/23 MELI HAFARI A 175 190 192 175 

5 85 SERVATI Arsalan 2008/01/01 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 151 157 166 157 

6 89 MIREBRAHIMI Mohammad 
reza 

2007/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 155 155 165 155 

7 86 GOLI Aboulfazl 2007/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 136 136 0 136 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN 110 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total  

1 98 SEPAH Amir hossein 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 177 210 387 387 

2 106 ZARE Aboulfazl 2006/09/17 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 166 206 372 372 

3 88 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 OGHAB B 150 182 332 332 

4 99 RASOULZADEH Aryan 2007/10/23 MELI HAFARI A 150 175 325 325 

5 85 SERVATI Arsalan 2008/01/01 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 134 157 291 291 

6 89 MIREBRAHIMI Mohammad 
reza 

2007/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 125 155 280 280 

7 86 GOLI Aboulfazl 2007/01/01 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 133 136 269 269 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN +110 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 120 MOHAMMADI TANHA Hamid 
reza 

2005/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 165 172 180 180 

2 109 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 MELI HAFARI A 160 168 171 171 

3 115 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 163 170 172 170 

4 108 NEMATI MOGHADAM Taha 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 155 166 166 166 

5 113 MAJNONI Hamed 2005/03/27 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 130 141 145 145 

6 110 KAMARI Mehrdad 2007/07/21 OGHAB A 131 139 144 144 

7 93 ZAMANPOUR Abbas 2005/09/14 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 136 136 142 142 

8 95 NIKRAVESH Mahdi 2006/08/18 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 118 121 127 121 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN +110 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 120 MOHAMMADI TANHA Hamid 
reza 

2005/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 206 215 221 206 

2 108 NEMATI MOGHADAM Taha 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 205 205 221 205 

3 109 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 MELI HAFARI A 181 192 205 205 

4 115 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 180 191 198 191 

5 113 MAJNONI Hamed 2005/03/27 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 165 176 182 176 

6 93 ZAMANPOUR Abbas 2005/09/14 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 160 170 190 170 

7 110 KAMARI Mehrdad 2007/07/21 OGHAB A 160 166 166 160 

8 95 NIKRAVESH Mahdi 2006/08/18 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 150 158 163 158 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

MEN +110 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total  

1 120 MOHAMMADI TANHA Hamid 
reza 

2005/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 180 206 386 386 

2 109 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 MELI HAFARI A 171 205 376 376 

3 108 NEMATI MOGHADAM Taha 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI A 166 205 371 371 

4 115 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ A 170 191 361 361 

5 113 MAJNONI Hamed 2005/03/27 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 145 176 321 321 

6 93 ZAMANPOUR Abbas 2005/09/14 NAFT MASJED 
SOLEYMAN B 142 170 312 312 

7 110 KAMARI Mehrdad 2007/07/21 OGHAB A 144 160 304 304 

8 95 NIKRAVESH Mahdi 2006/08/18 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 
B 121 158 279 279 
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 INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
    

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

JUNIOR 
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 INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
    

Timekeepers,Technical Controllers, 

Chief Marshals,Secretaries,Doctors SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

Women Robi Points 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

Rank Name DOB Team CAT Record Total Point 
  



  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

Women Sinclair Points 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

Rank Name DOB  CAT Weight Point 
  



  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   
          

Men Robi Points 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

Rank Name DOB  CAT Record Total Point 
  



  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

Men Sinclair Points 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
JUNIOR 

Rank Name DOB  CAT Weight Point 

1 SEPAH Amir hossein 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI 110 101.9 426.22 

2 ZARE Aboulfazl 2006/09/17 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 110 110.3 399.15 

3 HABIBI Mohammad amin 2007/06/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 94 95 398.09 

4 RAHMATI Amir mohammad 2010/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 88 86.38 390.04 

5 MOHAMMADI TANHA Hamid reza 2005/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ +110 167.6 386.27 

6 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 MELI HAFARI 79 80.22 386.03 

7 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ +110 113.24 384.36 

8 RAKHSHAEI Reza 2005/01/01 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 94 96 382.92 

9 NEMATI MOGHADAM Taha 2005/01/01 MELI HAFARI +110 133.3 380.28 

10 RAHIMI Reza 2008/01/01 MELI HAFARI 94 95.64 380.1 

11 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 MELI HAFARI +110 162 376.79 

12 DAVASARI Mehrab 2007/01/12 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 65 64.06 376.21 

13 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 OGHAB 88 88.2 371.17 

14 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MELI HAFARI 88 89.08 363.72 

15 GHAFARI Taha 2006/01/01 OGHAB 94 95.6 362.12 

16 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 OGHAB 110 110.3 356.23 

17 RASOULZADEH Aryan 2007/10/23 MELI HAFARI 110 105.2 354.03 

18 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/10/13 OGHAB 88 88.26 353.56 

19 RAJABIAN Amir 2009/01/01 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 60 61.36 347.1 

20 ZARIN FAR Amir reza 2007/04/26 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 88 88.7 342.29 

21 MORADI VAND Ali 2005/01/01 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 88 85.54 342.1 

22 GOLI Abbas 2008/01/01 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 94 92.96 340.01 

23 GHALEBI Mohammad reza 2005/01/21 OGHAB 60 60.32 338.17 

24 MAJNONI Hamed 2005/03/27 KHORASAN RAZAVI +110 141.7 325.84 

25 ALI DADI Ilia 2010/01/01 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 88 84.58 322.51 

26 KAMARI Mehrdad 2007/07/21 OGHAB +110 116.4 321.21 

27 ZAMANPOUR Abbas 2005/09/14 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN +110 135.8 318.78 

28 SAJADI NASAB Seyed aboulfazl 2008/07/02 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 71 72.52 317.48 

29 SERVATI Arsalan 2008/01/01 KHORASAN RAZAVI 110 107.7 314.57 

30 GHALEBI Ahmad reza 2006/01/01 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 71 72.68 314.5 
  



31 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 71 72.76 313.02 

32 AKBARI DAGHI Aboulfazl 2007/09/29 KHORASAN RAZAVI 79 80.78 310.41 

33 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 79 81.64 305.13 

34 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 60 61.85 303.85 

35 NAJAFI Mohammad matin 2010/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 88 88.6 302.86 

36 ABDOULAH POUR Parsa 2009/01/01 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 79 79.06 302.78 

37 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 65 64.2 301.93 

38 MAHDI ZADEH Matin 2010/01/01 KHORASAN RAZAVI 60 61.17 300.41 

39 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 KHORASAN RAZAVI 65 66.34 299.68 

40 GOLI Aboulfazl 2007/01/01 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 110 98.9 299.51 

41 MIREBRAHIMI Mohammad reza 2007/01/01 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 110 111.6 299.39 

42 NIKRAVESH Mahdi 2006/08/18 FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN +110 110.38 299.3 

43 KHOEI SHAMS ABADI Morteza 2009/06/26 KHORASAN RAZAVI 65 66.5 286.99 

44 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 71 70.76 285.42 

45 NIKDEL Amin 2009/05/22 KHORASAN RAZAVI 60 62 266.32 

46 NASIRI Yasin 2007/01/23 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 94 96 265.79 

47 MIR JAZARI Mahdi 2006/09/06 OGHAB 65 66.58 260.94 

48 EMADI Alireza 2008/01/01 MEHREGAN BEHNAM 60 57.75 257.49 

49 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 NAFT MASJED SOLEYMAN 60 61.43 255.11 

 


